KZN UNI TE_OPEN

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46

DANI SA, CYRI L
RUST, KEI TH

THORPE, JULI AN
STEVENS, RYAN

BALL, LAURENCE
DANKELVANN, PETER
NTOVBELA, PHI LANI
BUTHELEZI, SI MPHI V\E
RADEBE, MJSAVENKCSI
LEWS, ASHLEY

SUBKE, JASON

MGAGA, SOLOVON
EBERLE, JONATHAN

MABUYA, MCDONALD
ADAMSQON, LUKE
MALELE, BRI AN

M30BHOZI, W SEVAN
MOODLI AR, SUVANI A
ROOPLAL, D

NGCONGO, BHEKI

RAVAKUELA, GUNVANI
NTAKA, JOSEPH

DRI, STEPHEN

HAMALAI NEN, ARl
MEOBHOZI , BHEKI NKHOSI
MAKHAYA, SI BUSI SO
CURRY, PAUL

DEVNARRI AN, ASHVI RA
MATYOLO, MALI ZO
QOBO, LULAMA
ROKOBELA, MABU

MBI BI, GCl NUMUZI
MBAWJ, SANDLA
JEENA, CHESHNI
MOCDLI AR, PRESHAN
DU PREEZ, MARTHI NUS
MAHARAJ, NI VESH

PI LLAY, MAGESHAN

CHI EN, JI NG WCEI
HARTZE, DWAYNE
REDDY, KAVI L
PURAN, AHDI R
BEEKRUM RAHUL

Pl ETERSEN, RAYMON

CHOKO, DAVI D
DEVNARRI AN, YASTHEEL

o
o

©
o

w
o

w

goaaoaoaooaa
Gooao oo aa

gooaaaan

[eNeoNeNoNoNeNo]

el Sl el
oo oron o g G

PARAAARIBAAAL

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo]

RGN NG NN

38.
38.

45.
41.
40.
39.
38.
37.
36.
36.
33.

37.
35.
34.
34.
32.
32.
29.

40.
34.
32.
31.
31.
29.
27.

39.
35.
32.
32.
31.
30.
28.
28.
26.
26.
26.

38.
37.
33.
31.
29.
26.

35.
33.

oo o guloouuoag oo ool o oo uuouro’m [ el Neloli Ne oo

[« N6 NeoNe]

o

B+

B+

%

TPPPEEPEER

ssPPEs

B-

40
33

51
32
34
60
45
57
63
39
41

53
54

31
58
50
47

44
37
62
56
48
46
28

27
55
64
17

52
49
22
42

12

13
38
61
21

W 22

Y7

21
14
30
41
38
45

12
48
24
20
53
64
51

39
59
26

36
16
25
46
10
55

27
42

PPEFEFEEF SREPEFFRT

$E?%

[os}
i

B+
B+

28
34
47
57
39
38

42
45
32
33
50
58
54

15

11

23
24
16
40
64
44
20

19
35
60
21
49
37

PPTEPRF TTITFFETITs

7

14
42
24
11
39
25

21
28

31
37
23
30
32
62

12
48
17

10
40
57

13
49
18
15
19
53
61
45
58
16
64

26

44

46
41

35
43

T TRV

28
16

11
14

25
12

10
45

52

48
33
49
46

23
40
21
55

41
56

30
29
43
54
18
58
50
47
51
44

42
22
26
39
31
38

13
20

$Efs?PsRPs %%

$3PPPRT 37P3Px°

$EFPPs

B+
B+

20
23
52
24
28
40
14

11
15
17
26
25
42

18

13
60
47
46
57
55

43
53

10
19
12
27
37
56

49
33

11

10
27
22

15
19

28
12
48
29
20
13
18

24
23
55
39

14
17
45
49
34
35
32
33
38
58
36

26

= 43

42
41
40
50

30
52

45
14
20
48
46
19
15
47
16
54
50

25
27
23
53
24
59

28
32



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56

57
58
59
60
61

62
63

64

THAVER, LOUSHEN
LI'U, LARRY

MAGU, SACHI N

LIU, JA YEN

KHAN, JOHN

MAGU, VI KASH
RAMKI SSON, SWARAN
HANSRAJ, SHAYUR

AVRA, TASNI M
MASHEDI , LAZARUS

M5OM ,  ALPHONSE
NDULAZI , PRECI QUS
DANI SA, KEI TH
SCHUTTE, DAN EL
RAMKI SSON, TAI SH

MNGUNI ,  SI NENHUANHUA
MAKHANYA, BRI GHTVELL

HANSRAJ, YAUVAN

1161
1007
1021
1050
1350P
1000
1000P
1000

1168
1350P

1350P
1350P
1350P
1000P
1000P

1350P
1350P

1000

N
o1

N
o1

=
o

Wwwwwwew

NENENENEN
O OO oo

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNoNoNol

32
32
31.
27
26
25
25.
25.

28
26

29
28
26
21.
18

20
20

19

OO0 ocouoowum

(61N

O OO ulo

(&)]

EEEEPE?s

20
25
36
19

35
14
15

29
24

10

18

43

23
11

30

PRPRREEZ

T %% P

29
13
63
34
62
32
56

44
54

61
60
37
58
57

52
50

33

TEFETIPYP

B-

TEERDT

B+
B-

17
51
43
25
48
56
63
27

59
52

18
26
55
41
62

61
53

36

51
22
29

= 56

47
55
33
60

52
50

27
36
63
54
34

20
59

38

36
17
19
35
37
15
62
32

24
27

59
34
57
63

53
61

60

PEEPSPED

=

32
59
45
51
50
16
38
62

35
44

34
61
48
31
58

54
64

63

W 59
B- 16
W 31
B= 44
W 63
B- 46
B+ 56
W 57

B- 25
W 53

B- 54
W 37
B- 47
W 61
B+ 60

B- 51

XXX

B- 35
B- 31
B+ 57
W 38
B+ 55
W 58
W 42
B- 37

W 51
B+ 61

W 49
B- 52
W 44
B+ 63
W 56

W 60

XXX



